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      TRANSPORTATION CONTACTS 2021-22 
 

 
 

Transportation Office: 
685 Dease Road 
Kelowna, B.C.  V1X 4A4 

Transportation Contact: 
250-870-5151 
transportation@sd23.bc.ca 

Office Hours: 
 

Mon. to Fri. 6:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
 

Transportation Manager 
 

Gail Prokopchuk 
gail.prokopchuk@sd23.bc.ca  
Ext. 6162 
 

• Driver related concerns 

• Inclusive Supports Applications 

• International Education Inquiries 

• Work Safe Reporting 

• Collision or Emergency Reporting 

• Safety Related Concerns 

• Bus Route and Stop Inquiries 

Transportation  
Assistant Manager 
 

Lori Lambert 
lori.lambert@sd23.bc.ca  
Ext. 6039 
 

Transportation Clerk-Dispatcher: 
Field Studies & Sports Trips 
 
 

Karen Hansen 
Fieldstudies@sd23.bc.ca 
Ext. 7607 
 

• General Inquiries 

• Field Studies & Sports Schedules 

• Field Study Billing 
 
 

Transportation Clerk-Dispatcher: 
School Bus Registration 
 

Kate Clements 
Transportation@sd23.bc.ca 
Ext. 6585 

• General Inquiries 

• School bus Application 

• Student Information Updates 
 
 
 

Data Services Facilitator: 
Bus Routing & Schedules 

Kieran Fahy 
kieran.fahy@sd23.bc.ca 
Ext. 7951 
 

• Traversa – Bus Routing Software 

• Student Data & Reports 

• Fleet Software & Maintenance 
 

Shop Coordinator: 
Fleet, Repairs and Maintenance 
 

Miles Ryan 
(250) 470-3278 
shop@sd23.bc.ca 
 

Shop Hours 
Mon. to Fri. 6:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 

 

EMERGENCY CONTACT 
During office hours 

6:00 am – 5:00 pm Mon-Fri 
250-258-8945 

EMERGENCY CONTACT After Hours & Weekends 

 
Gail 250-801-9978 
Lori 250-826-2638 

 

School Bus Route Delays or Cancellations www.schoolbusstop.sd23.bc.ca 
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